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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Juhney Markham3032
Athletic Horizons

9.500 8.950 9.3759.125 36.950
2 4 2 1 1 

1 

Emily Palley3015
Byers Roseville

9.400 9.025 9.3509.075 36.850
4 3 3 2 2 

2 

Kalea Kasperson3030
Athletic Horizons

9.150 8.800 9.2509.150 36.350
6 7 1 3 3 

3 

Alexandra Maki3012
Byers Roseville

9.525 8.900 9.2258.625 36.275
1 5T 8 4 4 

4 

Shannara Auldridge3035
Oroville

9.125 9.150 8.9009.000 36.175
7 1 4 9 5 

5 

Caroline Smith3109
Tricks Sacramento

9.450 8.750 9.0008.900 36.100
3 8 5T 6T 6 

6 

Rachael Kengle3046
Oroville

9.325 8.900 9.0008.450 35.675
5 5T 10 6T 7 

7 

Amelia Thacker3078
Davis Diamonds

8.725 8.675 8.8508.900 35.150
14 10 5T 10 8 

8 

Isis Huber3062
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.600 9.0508.550 35.100
11 11 9 5 9 

9 

Madison Pelfrey3077
Davis Diamonds

8.875 9.100 8.6008.225 34.800
12 2 13 13 10 

10 

Kendal Kyle3031
Athletic Horizons

8.850 8.475 8.7758.275 34.375
13 12 12 11 11 

11 

Ariana Gontiz3029
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.700 9.0007.550 34.250
10 9 14 6T 12 

12 

Jordan Geil3165
Rock Solid

9.100 7.625 8.7508.300 33.775
8T 13 11 12 13 

13 

Jasmine Bozarth-Blasingam3164
Rock Solid

9.100 7.500 7.9508.700 33.250
8T 14 7 14 14 

14 
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